
MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 4 Step 5

3 + 6 = 7 + 2 = 

5 + 2 =  4 + 3 = 

6 + 2 = 3 + 5 = 

9 + 2 = 4 + 2 = 

Steps 4, 5 & 6

4 +     = 10

8 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

1

Step 6

9 + 9 = 

7 + 7 =  

8 + 8 = 

6 + 6 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

9 + 2 = 6 + 2 = 

7 + 2 =  2 + 5 = 

6 + 3 = 4 + 3 = 

2 + 4 = 5 + 3 = 

Step 4

5 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

2

Step 5 Step 6

6 + 6 = 

7 + 7 =  

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

6 + 2 = 7 + 2 = 

5 + 3 =  2 + 9 = 

6 + 3 = 4 + 2 = 

5 + 2 = 4 + 3 = 

Step 4

4 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

3

Step 6

7 + 7 = 

6 + 6 =  

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

6 + 3 = 2 + 7 = 

5 + 3 =  5 + 2 = 

4 + 2 = 9 + 2 = 

3 + 4 = 2 + 6 = 

Step 4

2 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

4

Step 6

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 =  

7 + 7 = 

6 + 6 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

5 + 3 = 9 + 2 = 

2 + 7 =  2 + 6 = 

4 + 3 = 3 + 6 = 

4 + 2 = 5 + 2 = 

Step 4

2 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

4 +     = 10

7 +     = 10

9 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

5

Step 5 Step 6

8 + 8 = 

7 + 7 =  

9 + 9 = 

6 + 6 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

6 + 2 = 5 + 2 = 

6 + 3 =  9 + 2 = 

4 + 2 = 5 + 3 = 

4 + 3 = 7 + 2 = 

Step 4

4 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

6

Step 6

9 + 9 = 

7 + 7 =  

6 + 6 = 

8 + 8 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

5 + 3 = 2 + 5 = 

6 + 3 =  7 + 2 = 

2 + 9 = 2 + 6 = 

4 + 2 = 4 + 3 = 

Step 4

5 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

7

Step 6

7 + 7 = 

6 + 6 =  

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

2 + 7 = 6 + 2 = 

9 + 2 =  5 + 3 = 

3 + 6 = 5 + 2 = 

4 + 2 = 4 + 3 = 

Step 4

5 +     = 10

9 +     = 10

4 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

8

Step 6

6 + 6 = 

8 + 8 =  

9 + 9 = 

7 + 7 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

3 + 4 = 7 + 2 = 

5 + 3 =  2 + 5 = 

4 + 2 = 3 + 6 = 

6 + 2 = 9 + 2 = 

Step 4

7 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

4 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

9

Step 6

7 + 7 = 

9 + 9 =  

6 + 6 = 

8 + 8 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

2 + 6 = 5 + 2 = 

6 + 3 =  2 + 7 = 

4 + 3 = 9 + 2 = 

3 + 5 = 4 + 2 = 

Step 4

1 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

8 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

10

Step 6

6 + 6 = 

9 + 9 =  

7 + 7 = 

8 + 8 = 



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 4 Step 5

3 + 6 = 7 + 2 = 

5 + 2 =  4 + 3 = 

6 + 2 = 3 + 5 = 

9 + 2 = 4 + 2 = 

Steps 4, 5 & 6

4 +     = 10

8 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

1

Step 6

9 + 9 = 

7 + 7 =  

8 + 8 = 

6 + 6 = 

6

2

7

9

5

9

7

8

11

9

7

8

6

18

14

16

16



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

9 + 2 = 6 + 2 = 

7 + 2 =  2 + 5 = 

6 + 3 = 4 + 3 = 

2 + 4 = 5 + 3 = 

Step 4

5 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

2

Step 5 Step 6

6 + 6 = 

7 + 7 =  

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 = 

5

9

4

8

7

11

9

9

6

8

7

7

8

12

14

18

16



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

6 + 2 = 7 + 2 = 

5 + 3 =  2 + 9 = 

6 + 3 = 4 + 2 = 

5 + 2 = 4 + 3 = 

Step 4

4 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

3

Step 6

7 + 7 = 

6 + 6 =  

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 = 

6

7

9

5

8

8

8

9

7

9

11

6

7

14

12

18

16



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

6 + 3 = 2 + 7 = 

5 + 3 =  5 + 2 = 

4 + 2 = 9 + 2 = 

3 + 4 = 2 + 6 = 

Step 4

2 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

4

Step 6

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 =  

7 + 7 = 

6 + 6 = 

8

4

5

7

9

9

8

6

7

9

7

11

8

18

16

14

12



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

5 + 3 = 9 + 2 = 

2 + 7 =  2 + 6 = 

4 + 3 = 3 + 6 = 

4 + 2 = 5 + 2 = 

Step 4

2 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

4 +     = 10

7 +     = 10

9 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

5

Step 5 Step 6

8 + 8 = 

7 + 7 =  

9 + 9 = 

6 + 6 = 

8

5

6

3

1

8

9

7

6

11

8

9

7

16

14

18

12



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

6 + 2 = 5 + 2 = 

6 + 3 =  9 + 2 = 

4 + 2 = 5 + 3 = 

4 + 3 = 7 + 2 = 

Step 4

4 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

6

Step 6

9 + 9 = 

7 + 7 =  

6 + 6 = 

8 + 8 = 

6

9

5

8

7

8

9

6

7

7

11

8

9

18

14

12

16



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

5 + 3 = 2 + 5 = 

6 + 3 =  7 + 2 = 

2 + 9 = 2 + 6 = 

4 + 2 = 4 + 3 = 

Step 4

5 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

7

Step 6

7 + 7 = 

6 + 6 =  

9 + 9 = 

8 + 8 = 

5

7

8

4

9

8

9

11

6

7

9

8

7

14

12

18

16



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

2 + 7 = 6 + 2 = 

9 + 2 =  5 + 3 = 

3 + 6 = 5 + 2 = 

4 + 2 = 4 + 3 = 

Step 4

5 +     = 10

9 +     = 10

4 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

8

Step 6

6 + 6 = 

8 + 8 =  

9 + 9 = 

7 + 7 = 

5

1

6

7

8

9

11

9

6

8

8

7

7

12

16

18

14



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

3 + 4 = 7 + 2 = 

5 + 3 =  2 + 5 = 

4 + 2 = 3 + 6 = 

6 + 2 = 9 + 2 = 

Step 4

7 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

4 +     = 10

1 +     = 10

2 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

9

Step 6

7 + 7 = 

9 + 9 =  

6 + 6 = 

8 + 8 = 

3

5

6

9

8

7

8

6

8

9

7

9

11

14

18

12

16



MY  BEAT THAT!  SCORE  WAS

Name:
Class:
Date:

SET:

Step 5

2 + 6 = 5 + 2 = 

6 + 3 =  2 + 7 = 

4 + 3 = 9 + 2 = 

3 + 5 = 4 + 2 = 

Step 4

1 +     = 10

6 +     = 10

3 +     = 10

5 +     = 10

8 +     = 10

Steps 4, 5 & 6

10

Step 6

6 + 6 = 

9 + 9 =  

7 + 7 = 

8 + 8 = 

9

4

7

5

2

8

9

7

8

7

9

11

6

12

18

14

16




